Sunday, March 1, 2015

Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 37 seconds Everyone 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
26003 Pl ay No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 37 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 22007 Charlie 35.31 0. 00 0 2
22008 Peni No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
2 22009 Swift 36.54 0. 00 0 0
22013 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
1 22014  Tuuli 33.13 0. 00 0 0
22015 Onen 41. 18 4.18 0 2
22019 Bob 46. 44 9. 44 2 1
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 36 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 16001  Zeeva 48. 08 12.08 2 0
1 16002 Cul l en 35. 66 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 36 seconds Everyone 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 18001 Fuji 37.96 1.96 1 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 18.2%

Judge:

Judge:

OO OO oOoo

Judge:

o

Judge:
F

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 10. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 14. 18
0 24. 44

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 22.08
0 5. 00

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 6. 96

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P20001 Bi ngo No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
1 P20005 Tony 34. 83 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12003 Pochi 36. 20 0. 00 0 1
P12006 Gem No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Sunday, March 1, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

F

0
0

F

0
0

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 5.00
1 Elim

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 26003
1 26001

26005
2 26006

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ay
Tucker
W k

Di vot

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22020
22001
22007
3 22008
22015
22013
1 22014
2 22019

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Jack (V)
Scoot er
Charlie
Pem
Onen
Keegan
Tuul

Bob

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12002

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Jiff

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 18002
1 18001

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Tesl a
Fuj i

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16001

Zeeva

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, March 1, 2015
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds Masters 26 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
No Ti me 0 5 3 2
33.00 0 4 3 3
37.43 0 0 5 4
32.64 0 5 3 2

15 seconds Masters 22 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
No Ti me 0 4 3 3
No Ti me 0 3 4 2
No Ti me 0 4 4 1
37.90 0 3 4 2
33.56 0 4 4 3
No Ti me 0 1 5 1
34.34 0 3 5 3
37. 47 0 3 4 3

18 seconds Masters 12 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
38.51 0 3 3 1

16 seconds Masters 18 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
No Ti me 0 3 3 2
40. 13 0 2 5 3

16 seconds Masters 16 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
37.88 0 3 3 2

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

25

25

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judy Reilly
Scor e

36
57
19
36

Judy Reilly
Scor e

32
29
33
54
35
21
58
55

Judy Reilly
Scor e

50

Judy Reilly
Scor e

26
28

Judy Reilly
Scor e

26

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



T2 16002 Cul I en No Ti ne
T2 16006 Ci sco No Ti ne

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

w

22
22



Sunday, March 1, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P20001 Bingo 45. 83 0 3 3 1 25
1 P20003 Lucy (S) 36. 31 0 3 4 2 29
2 P20004 Chi ef No Ti nme 0 3 3 2 26
P20007 I ndy 40. 16 0 3 2 3 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P12001 Dasja 45. 59 0 2 4 2 24
P12002 Jart 40. 03 0 1 4 1 18
2 P12003 Pochi 35. 48 0 3 5 4 34
3 P12005 Arthur 35. 32 0 3 3 3 27
1 P12007 Balto 38. 77 0 3 1 2 25 45 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 11.1%



Sunday, March 1, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt

1 V12002 Duncan (P) 36.18 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 V16001 Fenway 32.73 0
2 V16002 Snoop Doggy 38.72 0

V16003 Ji gsaw Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORFrW

6. 7%

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt
4 2
Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt
4 3
3 2

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

N

Gambl e

25

Gambl e

25

Judy Reilly

Scor e

53

Qualified

Judy Reilly

Scor e

56
25

Qualified



D stance: 152 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22002 Blitz
22020 Jack (V)
22001 Scoot er

2 22007 Charlie
22008 Pemi
22009 Swi ft
22013 Keegan

1 22014 Tuul
22015 Onen

3 22019 Bob

D stance: 152 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 26001 Tucker
26003 Pl ay

3 26005 W k

1 26006 D vot

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

18001  Fuj |

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16001
1 16002
16006

Zeeva
Cul I en
G sco

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

12002 Jiff

142 yards SCT:

142 yards SCT:

142 yards SCT:

Sunday, March 1, 2015

37 seconds
Ti me

44. 08
40. 12
No Ti e
27. 65
37. 87
No Ti e
No Ti e
27.16
Absent
35. 36

37 seconds
Ti me

32.80
No Ti e
37.55
28. 98

36 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

36 seconds
Ti me
34.53

28. 84
No Ti ne

39 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

Masters Jumpers
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TFIts R S F
7.08 1 1 0
3.12 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 87 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0

Masters 26 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 1 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0.55 1 1 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 18 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 17. 08
0 13.12
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 10. 87
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 10. 55
0 0. 00
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, March 1, 2015
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 40 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16001 Rosey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16010 Juni 34.08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 40 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20001 Bingo 32.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20004 Chi ef 38.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20007 I ndy 28. 57 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 60.0%
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 45 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 V08001 Dasja 47.02 2.02 0 0 0 0 2.02
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 43 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
V16001 Fenway No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 V16002 Snoop Doggy 38. 38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16006 Ci sco
18001 Fuj i

D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 18002 Tesl a
22015 Oonen
16001 Zeeva
22020 Jack (V)
12002 Jiff
22012 Tony

1 22007 Charlie
22009 Swi ft

2 16002 Cul I en
26003 Pl ay

4 22014 Tuul
26005 W k
26001 Tucker
26006 D vot

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, March 1, 2015

56 seconds
Ti me

64. 81

54 seconds
Ti me

50. 44
62. 60

Ti me
39. 68
43. 34
46.

56

46. 62

Mast ers
R

0

Mast ers
R

0

M asters Pairs

M ni

Open

S

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Judy

Judy

Reilly

E Scor e
0 69. 81
Reilly

E Scor e
0 50. 44
0 67. 60
1 Elim
0 39. 68
0 48. 34
0 51. 56
0 56. 62

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Sunday, March 1, 2015

Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 171 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

2 P12002 Jart 62.52
P16010 Juni
P12003 Pochi No Ti ne

P20006 Cor ey

P16001 Rosey No Ti e
P20007 I ndy
1 P20001 Bi ngo 58. 61

P20003 Lucy (S)

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocO0O®

Perf ormance |11

R

S

0

Open
F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judy Reilly

Scor e

67.52

Elim

Elim

63. 61



Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16001 Zeeva
3 16006 Ci sco
1 16002 Cul I en

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 18002 Tesl a
1 18001 Fuj i

Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 26006 D vot
3 26003 Pl ay

26001 Tucker
1 26005 W k

Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22001 Scoot er
22020 Jack (V)
22008 Pem

1 22007 Charlie

2 22009 Swi ft

3 22015 Oonen
22013 Keegan
22014 Tuul
22019 Bob
22002 Blitz

Sunday, March 1, 2015
M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
53. 14 1+3
57.25 1+7
47. 48 1+7
Masters 18 inch
Ti me RC1
26. 60 1+3
44. 17 1+3
Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
No Ti me 1+7
No Ti me 1+3
No Ti me 1+7
45, 27 1+3
Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
No Ti me 1+3
53.70 1+3
No Ti me 1+7
48. 01 1+7
No Ti me 1+7
40.70 1+3
No Ti me 1+0
48. 25 1+3
41. 00
39. 35 1+3

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

143
1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

Judge:

143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

Judy Reilly
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+7 20
1+7 5
1+7 27
Judy Reilly
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+6 0
146 27
Judy Reilly
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+0 0
0
0
1+7 9
Judy Reilly
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+6 20
1+0 5
1+0 0
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 20
0
1+0 20
1+7 0
1+6 2

Scor e

40
29
51

Scor e

15
46

Scor e

17
12

29

Scor e

35
18
17
51
51
40

33
16
21

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, March 1, 2015
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
P20005 Tony 27.73 1+3
2 P20001 Bingo 54. 39 1+3
P20004 Chi ef No Tinme 147
3 P20007 I ndy 48. 25 1+2
P20003 Lucy (S) 56. 06 1+3
1 P20006 Cor ey 44,21 1+7
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
3 P12005 Arthur 56. 60 1+3
2 P12007 Balto 55.70 1+3
1 P12002 Jart 49. 21 1+3
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 P16010 Juni 20. 48 1+3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 70.0%

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
143

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6

20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

0
20
0
20
20
27

12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

20
20
27

16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4

0

Scor e

19
40
24
39
39
47

Scor e
39

39
46

Scor e

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q



Openi ng: 53 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 V08001 Dasja 45. 48
Openi ng: 52 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 V12002 Duncan (P) No Tine
Openi ng: 52 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 V16002 Snoop Doggy No Tine

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOoOOoOOoOWw

Sunday, March 1, 2015

Veterans Snooker
8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+3 1+3 146 0
12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+2  1+7 1+7 0
16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+3  1+7 1+7 5
. 0%

Scor e

15

Scor e

19

Scor e

25



D st ance:
Pl ace
3 22012
22020
22001
1 22007
22008
22013
2 22014
22015
22019
D st ance:
Pl ace
26001
2 26003
26005
1 26006
D st ance:
Pl ace
12002
D st ance:

Pl ace

1 18002
18001

D st ance:
Pl ace

16002

157 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Tony
Jack (V)
Scoot er
Charlie
Pem
Keegan
Tuul i
Oonen
Bob

157 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Tucker
Pl ay
W k

Di vot

146 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Jiff

146 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Tesl a
Fuj i

146 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Cul I en

Sunday, March 1, 2015

50 seconds
Ti me

43. 07
No Ti e
No Ti e
37.75
No Ti e
No Ti e
39.41
40.70
50. 00

50 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
41. 47

No Ti ne
42. 36

51 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

49 seconds
Ti me

52. 39
No Ti ne

49 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

Masters Standard
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 1 0

0. 00 1 1 0
Masters 26 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 1 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 18 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

3.39 0 1 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
0 10. 00
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 8. 39
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



16006 Ci sco No Ti ne 0.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

4
22. 2%

00

1

Elim



Sunday, March 1, 2015
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 53 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P20001 Bi ngo No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
2 P20003 Lucy (S) 57.56 4.56 0 0
P20004 Chi ef 61. 62 8. 62 0 0
1 P20006 Cor ey 45. 99 0. 00 0 0
3 P20007 I ndy 43.75 0. 00 1 0
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 53 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16001 Rosey 69. 38 16. 38 0 1
P16010 Juni No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 146 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
3 P12002 Jart 60. 54 8.54 1 0
1 P12003 Pochi 43.91 0. 00 0 1
2 P12007 Balto 58. 60 6. 60 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 10.0%

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

E

OO OO

E

0
1

E

0
0
0

Judy Reilly
Scor e

Elim
4.56
8.62
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Judy Reilly
Scor e

21. 38
Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

13. 54
5. 00
6. 60
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